FPARCEL
NUMBER

CPERMANENT

15-4672-101-009

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

93 FT
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3 SYLVAN SHOHES SUBD

MAME OF OWNER

DATE

6-28-68

2-9-81

9-14-81
3-8-85
3-11-85
5-20-04

NORRINGLON CHARLES R & EVELYN F

SCOTT RICHARD D & PHYLLIS G
SCOTT, PHYLLIS G
STOOPS MADELINE H

SPRINGFIELD FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION

WOOD CHARLES D & LONA R

WOOD LONA R

3 TRS

NO C.F.
C.F. 42.50
C.F. 50.00
C.F. 30.00
SP NO FEE




